



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

...

AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. S. V. Hange, Mr. C. V.
Bhadane, Mr. N. R. Dayma, Mr. A. R. Kale, Ms. P. V. Diggikar,
respectively.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 17.04.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next date
974 CRA NO. 128 OF 2021 977 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7429 OF 2020 IN FAST/19953/2020 978 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 583 OF 2026 IN FAST/1721/2026 979 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 713 OF 2026 IN FAST/1862/2026 980 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 723 OF 2026 IN FAST/1806/2026 981 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2447 OF 2026 IN FAST/4246/2026 982 SECOND APPEAL NO. 151 OF 2013 983 FIRST APPEAL NO. 198 OF 2021 984 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1032 OF 2022	S.O. 18.06.2026

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-